WEB STATS REPORT: NOVEMBER VNIV

South Carolina

Easley High School 193,005 Ashley Ridge High School 7,570
Lexington High School 98,500 Stratford High School 7,538
AC Flora High School 82,743 Philip Simmons High 7,491
Emerald High School 33,766 Spartanburg High School 7,336
White Knoll High School 28,888 Lugoff-Elgin High School 7,330
Berkeley High School 26,863 Socastee High School 7,258
Heathwood Hall High School 26,770 D W Daniel High School 6,899
Hanahan High School 25,656 Gilbert High School 6,728
T.L. Hanna High School 24,815 Powdersville High School 6,564
River Bluff High School 22,746 Myrtle Beach High School 6,441
Wando High School 22,004 North Myrtle Beach High School 6,223
Oceanside Collegiate Academy 17,439 James Island Charter High School 5,845
South Pointe High School 17,168 Clinton High School 5,743
Summerville High School 15,222 Cane Bay High School 5259
Greenwood High School 14,206 Legacy Early College High 5,189
Ben Lippen School 14,014 Saluda High School 4,869
Goose Creek High School 13,012 Strom Thurmond High School 4,734
Camden High School 12,137 Rock Hill High School 4,338
Pickens High School 11,952 Fox Creek High School 4,250
Laurens District 55 High School 11,862 Irmo High School 4,109
Carolina Forest High School 11,421 Richland Northeast High School 4,105
Blythewood High School 11,401 Gaffney High School 4,092
Westside High School 10,622 Abbeville High School 3,948
Bishop England High School 10,458 Northwestern High School 3,859
Ridge View High School 10,439 St James High School 3,833
Westwood High School 10,405 Mid-Carolina High School 3,685
Lake City High School 8,130 Dreher High School 3,679
Fort Dorchester High School 7,702 Northside Christian Academy 3,668
Gray Collegiate Academy 7,657 Bluffton High School 3,248

Hilton Head Island High School 7,647 Swansea High School 3,101



South Carolina

Indian Land High School
Pendleton High School

Liberty High School

May River High School

Battery Creek High School
Chester High School
Trinity-Byrnes Collegiate School
Greenwood Christian School
Colleton County Athletics
Aiken High School

Palmetto High School
Belton-Honea Path High School
Pelion High School

Burke High School

Charleston School For Math And
Science

Lower Richland High School

R B Stall High School
Whitmire High School
Columbia High School
Timberland High School

West Ashley High School
Aynor High School
Batesburg-Leesville High School
Green Sea Floyds High School
Seneca High School

North Charleston High School
W J Keenan High School
Newberry High School

Wren High School

North Central High School

WEB STATS REPORT: NOVEMBER

3,044
2,970
2,764
2,727
2,663
2,658
2,658
2,656
2,564
2,511
2,441
2,326
2,279
2,046

1,997

1,964
1,857
1,836
1,692
1,679
1,574
1,524
1,474
1,420
1,324
1,262
1,158
1,065

859

820

Cross High School

Saint John's High School
Academic Magnet High School
C A Johnson High School

Orangeburg-Wilkinson High School

Ninety Six High School

Ware Shoals High School

West Florence High School
Walhalla Senior High School
Brookland-Cayce High School
Eau Claire High School

West Oak High School
Palmetto Scholars Academy
Blackville-Hilda High School
Camden Military Academy High
Denmark-Olar High School
Hilton Head Preparatory School
Fairfield Central High School
Wilson High School

Bethune-Bowman High School

715
690

646
401
346
330
273
265
261
251
244
229
196
80
73
70
51
50
36
10



