## **WEB STATS REPORT: NOVEMBER**



## South Carolina

1	Easley High School	193,005	31	Ashley Ridge High School	7,570
2	Lexington High School	98,500	32	Stratford High School	7,538
3	AC Flora High School	82,743	33	Philip Simmons High	7,491
4	Emerald High School	33,766	34	Spartanburg High School	7,336
5	White Knoll High School	28,888	35	Lugoff-Elgin High School	7,330
6	Berkeley High School	26,863	36	Socastee High School	7,258
7	Heathwood Hall High School	26,770	37	D W Daniel High School	6,899
8	Hanahan High School	25,656	38	Gilbert High School	6,728
9	T.L. Hanna High School	24,815	39	Powdersville High School	6,564
10	River Bluff High School	22,746	40	Myrtle Beach High School	6,441
11	Wando High School	22,004	41	North Myrtle Beach High School	6,223
12	Oceanside Collegiate Academy	17,439	42	James Island Charter High School	5,845
13	South Pointe High School	17,168	43	Clinton High School	5,743
14	Summerville High School	15,222	44	Cane Bay High School	5,259
15	Greenwood High School	14,206	45	Legacy Early College High	5,189
16	Ben Lippen School	14,014	46	Saluda High School	4,869
17	Goose Creek High School	13,012	47	Strom Thurmond High School	4,734
18	Camden High School	12,137	48	Rock Hill High School	4,338
19	Pickens High School	11,952	49	Fox Creek High School	4,250
20	Laurens District 55 High School	11,862	50	Irmo High School	4,109
21	Carolina Forest High School	11,421	51	Richland Northeast High School	4,105
22	Blythewood High School	11,401	52	Gaffney High School	4,092
23	Westside High School	10,622	53	Abbeville High School	3,948
24	Bishop England High School	10,458	54	Northwestern High School	3,859
25	Ridge View High School	10,439	55	St James High School	3,833
26	Westwood High School	10,405	56	Mid-Carolina High School	3,685
27	Lake City High School	8,130	57	Dreher High School	3,679
28	Fort Dorchester High School	7,702	58	Northside Christian Academy	3,668
29	Gray Collegiate Academy	7,657	59	Bluffton High School	3,248
30	Hilton Head Island High School	7,647	60	Swansea High School	3,101

## **WEB STATS REPORT: NOVEMBER**



## South Carolina

61	Indian Land High School	3,044	91	Cross High School	715
62	Pendleton High School	2,970	92	Saint John's High School	690
63	Liberty High School	2,764	93	Academic Magnet High School	646
64	May River High School	2,727	94	C A Johnson High School	401
65	Battery Creek High School	2,663	95	Orangeburg-Wilkinson High School	346
66	Chester High School	2,658	96	Ninety Six High School	330
67	Trinity-Byrnes Collegiate School	2,658	97	Ware Shoals High School	273
68	Greenwood Christian School	2,656	98	West Florence High School	265
69	Colleton County Athletics	2,564	99	Walhalla Senior High School	261
70	Aiken High School	2,511	100	Brookland-Cayce High School	251
71	Palmetto High School	2,441	101	Eau Claire High School	244
72	Belton-Honea Path High School	2,326	102	West Oak High School	229
73	Pelion High School	2,279	103	Palmetto Scholars Academy	196
74	Burke High School	2,046	104	Blackville-Hilda High School	80
75	Charleston School For Math And Science	1,997	105	Camden Military Academy High	73
76	Lower Richland High School	1,964	106	Denmark-Olar High School	70
77	R B Stall High School	1,857	107	Hilton Head Preparatory School	51
78	Whitmire High School	1,836	108	Fairfield Central High School	50
79	Columbia High School	1,692	109	Wilson High School	36
80	Timberland High School	1,679	110	Bethune-Bowman High School	10
81	West Ashley High School	1,574			
82	Aynor High School	1,524			
83	Batesburg-Leesville High School	1,474			
84	Green Sea Floyds High School	1,420			
85	Seneca High School	1,324			
86	North Charleston High School	1,262			
87	W J Keenan High School	1,158			
88	Newberry High School	1,065			
89	Wren High School	859			
90	North Central High School	820			